Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:54.78
4:56.02
4:57.90
5:01.36
5:01.36
5:06.24
5:09.69
5:09.69
5:09.69
5:18.25
5:46.38

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:54.78
4:57.90
4:56.02
5:01.36
5:01.36
5:06.24
5:09.69
5:09.69
5:09.69
5:18.25
5:46.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
477
468
452
452
430
416
416
416
383

WA Pts

483
468
477
452
452
430
416
416
416
383
297

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

20/01/18
03/06/17
07/10/17
21/01117
28/01/17
01/10/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
24/06/15
06/07/14

Date

20/01/18
0710117
03/06/17
28/01/17
21/01117
01/10/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
23/01/16
24/06/15
06/07/14

Meet

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
2017 Association Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials

Meet

CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
2017 Association Championships

Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials

Venue

Macclesfield
Darwen

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Darwen

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 2

4
Satellite 4

Club Swam Under Level

Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 3
Satellite 2
Satellite 2
Satellite 2

4
Satellite 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



