Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Smith - (1102407) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:54.78	483	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
4:56.02	477	Н	03/06/17	Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet	Darwen	Satellite	3
4:57.90	468	Н	07/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
5:01.36	452	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:01.36	452	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:06.24	430	Н	01/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
5:09.69	416	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:09.69	416	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:09.69	416	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:18.25	383	Н	24/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
5:46.38	297	Н	06/07/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	Satellite	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:54.78	483	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
4:57.90	468	Н	07/10/17	2017 Association Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
4:56.02	477	Н	03/06/17	Preston Summer Spectacular 201 - L3 Open Meet	Darwen	Satellite	3
5:01.36	452	Н	28/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:01.36	452	Н	21/01/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:06.24	430	Н	01/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
5:09.69	416	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:09.69	416	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:09.69	416	Н	23/01/16	Cheshire County Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
5:18.25	383	Н	24/06/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
5:46.38	297	Н	06/07/14	Satellites of Macclesfield Time Trials	Macclesfield	Satellite	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS